MwuHucTepcTBO cnopTta Pecnybnvku TatapcraH
LleHTp cnopTuBHOW nogrotoBkm MmnHmcTepcTBa cnopTta Pecnybnviku TaTapctaH
depepaums nnasaHusa Pecny6nvkn TaTapctaH
UEMIMWNOHAT PECMNYBJIKN TATAPCTAH MO NJIABAHUIO
09-11 dpeBpavia 2023r.

AucTtaHuna 28 My>X4mHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb 15 net n ctape
11.02.2023 - 10:08 CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKON

lop, poxaeHusa

3annbiB 1 n3 10

2 TAHVEB, Mapat KMC 03 KasaHb 1 1:00.00
3 KYJALLOB, ApceHuii I 06 KasaHb 28.50
4 KNPUNNOB, Anekceli I 08 KasaHb 28.00
5 N'YBAEB, Puwar I 07 KasaHb 28.50
6 BAJIMAXMETOB, Kapnm I 06 KaszaHb 9 29.00
7 MWHbKO, Ceprei MC 03 KasaHb 1 1:00.00

3annbiB 2 13 10

2 BUNbOAHOB, AiiHyp I 06 MeH3e/nnHCK 27.50
3 TACAHOB, Camup I 08 KasaHb 27.00
4 XUCMATYNIVH, Tumyp I 06 H.Yenub 1 27.00
5 TAPACOB, AHgpeli 1 07  HwxHekamcK 27.00
6 KAPVMOB, Wamub 1 07  AnbmeTbeBCK 27.10
7 WAWAYNNVH, Sayapa I 06 KasaHb 27.76
8 3NTAHLLUWH, Camunp I 08 KasaHb 28.00
3annbie 3 13 10
1 BYJNIAEB, Tumyp 1 08 HwxHekamcK 27.00
2 MN®TAXOB, Huas I 07 CapmaHOBCKMi1 paiioH 27.00
3 TIOHAKOB, ViBaH I 07 H.YenHbi 1 27.00
4 ©OANEEB, ApceHuii I 06 KasaHb 26.95
5 AXATOB, Pagmunp I 08 H.YenHsbl 27.00
6 BAICOB, ApceHuii kmc 07 KasaHb 3 27.00
7 BE3OEHEXXHbIX, Anekcaap KMC 05 KasaHb 9 27.00
8 N’PUTOPLEB, Cepreii 1 05 HwxHekamckK 27.00
3ansbie 4 13 10
1 KNPUNNOB, Muxann I 07 KasaHb 26.50
2 KAPAEB, Hukuta I 06 H.YenHbl 26.50
3 MATBEEB, l'eopruii I 07  Ywucrtonosnb 26.11
4 TUMO®EEB, Kupunn Kmc 04 KasaHb 6 26.00
5 KOMKOB, faHunn KMC 07 KasaHb 5 26.00
6 MUPTAJTMMOB, Tumyp KMC 05 H.YenHbl 2 26.50
7 QONTYLWWH, Kupunn I 06 KasaHb 26.50
8 MOMNOB, ApTemuii | 08 H.YenHbl 1 26.70
3an/bie 5 13 10
1 AMWPOB, Anbthpep, I 07 H.YenHbl 1 26.00
2 KUPUNNOB, AmuTpuii kmc 04 KasaHb 26.00
3 COTOB, KnumeHTnii I 04 KasaHb 9 26.00
4 HOBWLKWW, Apocnas kmc 04 KasaHb 25.90
5 BAUTUMUPOB, Mypag, kmc 07 KasaHb 3 25.90
6 BAXTETAPAEB, Vicnam kmc 02 KasaHb 26.00
7 KA3AKOB, Kupunn 1 03  HwxHekamcK 26.00
8 MN®TAXOB, NnbHas3 I 06 KasaHb 26.00
r.Kasano, yn.Kyn rasim g.13A 6acceliiH 50m 3/1eKTPOHHAaA cucTemMa perucrpauum BpeMeHn
KMB "Akyapnak” OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan 11.02.2023 10:22 - CtpaHuua 1



MwuHucTepcTBO cnopTta Pecnybnvku TatapcraH

LleHTp cnopTuBHOW nogrotoBkm MmnHmcTepcTBa cnopTta Pecnybnviku TaTapctaH
depepaums nnasaHusa Pecny6nvkn TaTapctaH

UEMIMWNOHAT PECMNYBJIKN TATAPCTAH MO NJIABAHUIO

09-11 chespasisi 2023r.

AnctaHums 28, MyxunHbl, 50m BosbHbIi CTUNb

3annbiB 6 13 10

1
2
3
4

)]

0o~NO®

UNCTAKOB, AnekcaHap
MYXAMET3AHOB, Mapart
FTOPBYHOB, 'ne6
MAPKE/1IOB, PomaH
XYCHYTAONHOB, Tumyp
MKTNCAHOB, AnbbepTt
MAPTbAHOB, Bagum
ABAYNJTINH, Tumyp

3annbiB 7 13 10

1
2
3
4
6
7
8

FTAJIMAXMETOB, Nropb
KYTALIOB, Martseii
CALBIKOB, ApTtyp
COKO/0B, ApTem
MAPKEJIOB, Kupunn
PbDKEHKOB, Vnbs
AXMETXAHOB, Pyctam

3annbiB 8 3 10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

MAC/IOB, Amvp
AKOBJ/IEB, PomaH
®ANPYLUVH, CTenaH
LLAYKJ/INC, Anekcei
TPOPUNMOB, Kupunn
KOTOB, fleB
MPO30POB, CeMéH
WHO3EMLIEB, Tumyp

3annbiB 9 n3 10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

AYLWEB, PuHat
HA3WNIMOB, PeHasnb
NNABPAKOB, PomaH
WAPUTYITNH, MapaTt
PYCAKOB, Anekcei
MAKAPYKOB, ApTemuii
MMPOHOB, Makcum
MAKOCHWNH, Bnagumup

3annbiB 10 3 10

1

2 CTPEKANIOBCKWUW, Bagum

3
5
6
7
8

NTKYNOB, Tumyp

OBLWUAPOB, AnekcaHgp
KPYTbIX, Anekceii
ABAYNNNH, PobepT
UEPKACOB, OmuTpui
CANAMALLKO, AMmuTpuii

kmc 03
KMC 99
Kkmc 06

KMC 04

I 06

1 o7
kmc 05
1 06

I 06
KMC 04
I 05

kmc 08
MC 01
MC 02
KMC 00
kmc 05

kmc 05
MC 03

MC
KMC

KMC 05
KMC 04

KMC 04
kmc 02
MC 01
MC 04
MC 05
MC 01
MC 02

KazaHb
AnbMeTbeBCK
KazaHb
BaBnbl
AnNbMeTbEBCK
Byrynbma
HwXHekamck
H.YenHsbl 2

HwxHekamck
KasaHb 3
HwxHekamck
KazaHb
BbaBnbl
KazaHb 1
H.YenHsbl 2

KasaHb 3
AnbmMeTbeBCK
KazaHb
KazaHb
Ka3aHb 6
KazaHb
KazaHb
Ka3zaHb 8

KasaHb 2
AnbmMeTbeBCK
Enabyra
H.YenHb! 1
KazaHb
Enabyra
HwxHekamckK
KasaHb 5

KasaHb 1
KasaHb
H.YenHbl 2
KasaHb
KaszaHb 2
KaszaHb 1
KaszaHb 1

25.70
25.50
25.50
25.50
25.50
25.50
25.60
25.80

25.20
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.25

25.00
25.00
24.90
24.60
24.90
25.00
25.00
25.00

24.50
24.50
24.45
24.10
24.30
24.50
24.50
24.50

23.93
23.70
23.30
23.09
23.30
23.80
24.00

r.Kasano, yn.Kyn rasim g.13A
KMNB "Akyapnak"

6acceitH 50m

3/IEKTPOHHAsA cucTema perncTpauuy BpemMeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

11.02.2023 10:22 - CTtpaHuua 2



