09-11 2023 .

28 11.02.2023 - 10:08	, 50m	15
1 10 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	03 1 I 06 I 08 I 07 I 06 9 03 1	1:00.00 28.50 28.00 28.50 29.00 1:00.00
2 10 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	I 06 I 08 I 06 . 1 1 07 I 07 I 06 I 08	27.50 27.00 27.00 27.00 27.10 27.76 28.00
3 10 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	1 08 I 07 I 07 . 1 I 06 I 08 . 07 3 05 9	27.00 27.00 27.00 26.95 27.00 27.00 27.00
4 10 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	I 07 I 06 . I 07 04 6 07 5 05 . 2 I 06 I 08 . 1	26.50 26.50 26.11 26.00 26.00 26.50 26.50 26.70
5 10 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	I 07 . 1 04 I 04 9 04 07 3 02 1 03 I 06	26.00 26.00 26.00 25.90 25.90 26.00 26.00
. ,13	50	OMEGA ARES 21

09-11 2023 .

			09-11	2023 .	
	28, , 50m				
	6 10				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	, , , , , ,	 	03 99 06 07 04 05 06	2	25.70 25.50 25.50 25.50 25.50 25.60 25.80
	7 10				
1 2 3 4 6 7 8	, , , , , ,	1 1 I	07 05 06 99 06 04 05	312	25.20 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.25
	8 10				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	, , , , , , , , ,	I 1 I	08 01 02 00 05 06 01	368	25.00 25.00 24.90 24.60 24.90 25.00 25.00
	9 10				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	, , , , , , ,	I I	05 03 05 04 04 05 05	215	24.50 24.50 24.45 24.10 24.30 24.50 24.50 24.50
	10 10				
1 2 3 5 6 7 8	, , , ,		04 02 01 . 04 05 01 02	1 2 2 1 1	23.93 23.70 23.30 23.09 23.30 23.80 24.00

. , . . .13